Open Gases as of Wednesday, November 1, 202

Docket #
2021-039
2021-044
2022-11
2022-14
2022-34
2022-36
2023-01
2023-03
2023-04
2023-05
2023-06
2023-10
2023-23
2023-24
2023-26
2023-27
2023-30
2023-33
2023-36
2023-37
2023-39
2023-40
2023-41

2023-42

24

Appeal Name
ConocoPhillips/Burlington
ConocoPhillips/Burlington INC
ConocoPhillips/Burlington
Chesapeake Operating, LLC
ConocoPhillips/Burlington

WPX Energy

Dillon Companies Inc
ConocoPhillips/Burlington
Smith's Food & Drug Centers Inc
ConocoPhillips/Burlington

Dillon Companies LLC
Chesapeake Operating LLC
PacifiCorp

Belnorth Petroleum Corporation
High Plains Power Inc

Ludwig Photography

Shannon Caywood

Powder River Energy Corporation
S&B Irrevocable Trust

NuDevco Midstream Development
Gregory & Suzanne Herrick
Kenneth Johnston Il

S&B Irrevocable Trust

Alfred E. & Deann Baldwinn

Type of Appeal
Mineral Audits
Mineral Audits
Mineral Audits
Mineral Audits
Mineral Audits
Mineral Audits
Sales / Use Tax
Mineral Audits
Sales / Use Tax
Mineral Audits
Sales / Use Tax
Mineral Audits
Sales / Use Tax
Sales / Use Tax
Sales / Use Tax
Sales / Use Tax
CBOE

Sales / Use Tax
Investigation
State Assessed
CBOE

CBOE

CBOE

CBOE

Memo

Stayed

Stayed

Stayed

Stayed

Stayed

Ripe

Hearing 2/1/24

Stayed

Hearing 2/1/24

Stayed

Hearing 2/1/24

Stayed

Status Conference 11/21/23
Status Conference 1/11/24
Status Conference 12/5/23
Hearing 11/14/23

Briefing Order

Scheduling Conference

CBOE Record
CBOE Record
CBOE Record

CBOE Record
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